EASY FIT METAL STUD GROMMETS
wattmaster.com.au
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
•  Protects cabling and plumbing
•  Reduces vibration and noise on pipes and cables
•  Use with Alco metal stud punch hardened steel
   dies for durability
CAT. NO. HOLE SIZE SUITS PIPES/
CABLE COLOUR PACK QTY
ALCMSG028
28mm
diameter hole
up to 3/4 inch
(20mm) diameter
Black 100
ALCMSG034
34mm
diameter hole
up to 1 inch
(25mm) diameter
Yellow 100
Part No: XXXXXX